10

11

12

13

14

15

16

Course Name

Master of Arts - Political Science
(Self-Finance)

Master of Arts - Political Science
(Self-Finance)

Master of Arts - Political Science
(Self-Finance)

Master of Arts - Political Science
(Self-Finance)

Master of Arts - Political Science
(Self-Finance)

Master of Arts - Political Science
(Self-Finance)

Master of Arts - Political Science
(Self-Finance)

Master of Arts - Political Science
(Self-Finance)

Master of Arts - Political Science
(Self-Finance)

Master of Arts - Political Science
(Self-Finance)

Master of Arts - Political Science
(Self-Finance)

Master of Arts - Political Science
(Self-Finance)

Master of Arts - Political Science
(Self-Finance)

Master of Arts - Political Science
(Self-Finance)

Master of Arts - Political Science
(Self-Finance)

Master of Arts - Political Science

Registration_Ild StudentFullName

242028783

242003538

242027763

242001300

242010762

242023975

242015509

242007624

242001085

242011467

242002272

242000544

242025839

242021092

242000772

242011452

PG Merit List 2024-25
Department of Higher Education Haryana

MUSKAN QURESHI
Chhaya

NIKITA

KHUSHI

Lubna

Suchi Mishra
SONIA MISHRA
AARTI

AKANSHA YADAV
PRERNA

PREETI

NISHA

Meenu Sharma
Surbhi Sharma
NEETU

DOLLY SHARMA

Father Name

SHAHID QURESHI

Mohansingh

UMESH KUMAR SAH

SATENDER SINGH

Hasan Ali

Ashok Kumar Mishra

SURYA PRAKASH
MISHRA
RAJENDER
HARENDER YADAV
RAVINDER

ARVIND KUMAR

MOTI LAL MAHATO

Lokesh Shama

Praveen Sharma

MOHAR PAL

ANJANI KUMAR

Reservation

Category
General

General

General

General

General

General

General

Scheduled Caste

Backward Class

General

Scheduled Caste

General

General

General

Scheduled Caste

General

Seat Allocation
Category
AIOC
AlOC
AIOC
AIOC
AlOC
HOGC
HOGC
HOGC
HOGC
HOGC
HOGC
HOGC
HOGC
HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

UG %

78.0000

75.7500

75.6250

75.6250

74.4583

73.7083

72.5000

70.8333

70.7500

70.7083

69.8333

69.6667

69.3651

69.3200

69.2500

68.8750

Weightage

Total
Marks

83.0000

80.7500

80.6250

80.6250

79.4583

78.7083

77.5000

75.8333

75.7500

75.7083

74.8333

74.6667

74.3651

74.3200

74.2500

73.8750



18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

Course Name

(Self-Finance)

Master of Arts - Political Science
(Self-Finance)

Master of Arts - Political Science
(Self-Finance)

Master of Arts - Political Science
(Self-Finance)

Master of Arts - Political Science
(Self-Finance)

Master of Arts - Political Science
(Self-Finance)

Master of Arts - Political Science
(Self-Finance)

Master of Arts - Political Science
(Self-Finance)

Master of Arts - Political Science
(Self-Finance)

Master of Arts - Political Science
(Self-Finance)

Master of Arts - Political Science
(Self-Finance)

Master of Arts - Political Science
(Self-Finance)

Master of Arts - Political Science
(Self-Finance)

Master of Arts - Political Science
(Self-Finance)

Master of Arts - Political Science
(Self-Finance)

Master of Arts - Political Science
(Self-Finance)

Master of Arts - Political Science
(Self-Finance)

Master of Arts - Political Science
(Self-Finance)

Master of Arts - Political Science

Registration_Ild StudentFullName

242022801

242008897

242028067

242014037

242011675

242012814

242006800

242012811

242002022

242014267

242005726

242028919

242003585

242002981

242001110

242002490

242002001

242015031

PALLAVI TEWATIA

Richa kumari

TANU AWANA

SONAM

KHUSHI BHATI

NIKITA

DOLLY SINGH

Nikita

Manisha

RIYA

Nisha

MUSKAN

NANCY GUPTA

NISHA

RANJAN

Aarti

Shivani

BHARTI RAWAT

Father Name

SHARMA
HUKAM SINGH

Pradeep kumar
VIRENDRA AWANA
GHANSHYAM
RAMESH BHATI
DHEERAJ KUMAR
ARJUN SINGH
Gopi chand

Yograj

RAJU

Shyambir

AAZAD

RAKESH KUMAR
SAH

JEET LAL SINGH
NAND LAL

Prem chand yadav
Jitender

SYAMBIR

Reservation
Category

General

General

General

General

EWS

Scheduled Caste
Scheduled Caste
Scheduled Caste
Scheduled Caste
Scheduled Caste
Scheduled Caste
Backward Class
Backward Class
Backward Class
Backward Class
Backward Class
Backward Class

Backward Class

Seat Allocation
Category

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

EWS-AIOC

SC

SC

SC

SC

DSC

DSC

BCA

BCA

BCA

BCA

BCB

BCB

BCB

UG %

68.3333

68.2917

68.2917

67.8750

58.3750

64.0000

60.3750

56.3611

59.1429

65.6250

52.2500

67.3750

66.5833

64.9583

67.8333

65.6000

59.3750

57.3333

Weightage

Total
Marks

73.3333

73.2917

73.2917

72.8750

58.3750

69.0000

65.3750

61.3611

59.1429

70.6250

57.2500

72.3750

71.5833

69.9583

67.8333

65.6000

64.3750

62.3333



Course Name Registration_Ild StudentFullName Father Name Reservation Seat Allocation UG % Weightage Total

Category Category Marks

(Self-Finance)

35 Master of Arts - Political Science 242013529 TANNU SURESH Backward Class BCB 57.0417 5 62.0417
(Self-Finance)



