PG Merit List 2024-25 Department of Higher Education Haryana

SrNo.	Course Name	Registration_Id	StudentFullName	Father Name	Reservation Category	Seat Allocation Category	UG %	Weightage	Total Marks
1	Master of Arts - Political Science (Self-Finance)	242028783	MUSKAN QURESHI	SHAHID QURESHI	General	AIOC	78.0000	5	83.0000
2	Master of Arts - Political Science (Self-Finance)	242003538	Chhaya	Mohansingh	General	AIOC	75.7500	5	80.7500
3	Master of Arts - Political Science (Self-Finance)	242027763	NIKITA	UMESH KUMAR SAH	General	AIOC	75.6250	5	80.6250
4	Master of Arts - Political Science (Self-Finance)	242001300	KHUSHI	SATENDER SINGH	General	AIOC	75.6250	5	80.6250
5	Master of Arts - Political Science (Self-Finance)	242010762	Lubna	Hasan Ali	General	AIOC	74.4583	5	79.4583
6	Master of Arts - Political Science (Self-Finance)	242023975	Suchi Mishra	Ashok Kumar Mishra	General	HOGC	73.7083	5	78.7083
7	Master of Arts - Political Science (Self-Finance)	242015509	SONIA MISHRA	SURYA PRAKASH MISHRA	General	HOGC	72.5000	5	77.5000
8	Master of Arts - Political Science (Self-Finance)	242007624	AARTI	RAJENDER	Scheduled Caste	HOGC	70.8333	5	75.8333
9	Master of Arts - Political Science (Self-Finance)	242001085	AKANSHA YADAV	HARENDER YADAV	Backward Class	HOGC	70.7500	5	75.7500
10	Master of Arts - Political Science (Self-Finance)	242011467	PRERNA	RAVINDER	General	HOGC	70.7083	5	75.7083
11	Master of Arts - Political Science (Self-Finance)	242002272	PREETI	ARVIND KUMAR	Scheduled Caste	HOGC	69.8333	5	74.8333
12	Master of Arts - Political Science (Self-Finance)	242000544	NISHA	MOTI LAL MAHATO	General	HOGC	69.6667	5	74.6667
13	Master of Arts - Political Science (Self-Finance)	242025839	Meenu Sharma	Lokesh Shama	General	HOGC	69.3651	5	74.3651
14	Master of Arts - Political Science (Self-Finance)	242021092	Surbhi Sharma	Praveen Sharma	General	HOGC	69.3200	5	74.3200
15	Master of Arts - Political Science (Self-Finance)	242000772	NEETU	MOHAR PAL	Scheduled Caste	HOGC	69.2500	5	74.2500
16	Master of Arts - Political Science	242011452	DOLLY SHARMA	ANJANI KUMAR	General	HOGC	68.8750	5	73.8750

SrNo.	Course Name	Registration_Id	StudentFullName	Father Name	Reservation Category	Seat Allocation Category	UG %	Weightage	Total Marks
	(Self-Finance)			SHARMA					
17	Master of Arts - Political Science (Self-Finance)	242022801	PALLAVI TEWATIA	HUKAM SINGH	General	HOGC	68.3333	5	73.3333
18	Master of Arts - Political Science (Self-Finance)	242008897	Richa kumari	Pradeep kumar	General	HOGC	68.2917	5	73.2917
19	Master of Arts - Political Science (Self-Finance)	242028067	TANU AWANA	VIRENDRA AWANA	General	HOGC	68.2917	5	73.2917
20	Master of Arts - Political Science (Self-Finance)	242014037	SONAM	GHANSHYAM	General	HOGC	67.8750	5	72.8750
21	Master of Arts - Political Science (Self-Finance)	242011675	KHUSHI BHATI	RAMESH BHATI	EWS	EWS-AIOC	58.3750	0	58.3750
22	Master of Arts - Political Science (Self-Finance)	242012814	NIKITA	DHEERAJ KUMAR	Scheduled Caste	SC	64.0000	5	69.0000
23	Master of Arts - Political Science (Self-Finance)	242006800	DOLLY SINGH	ARJUN SINGH	Scheduled Caste	SC	60.3750	5	65.3750
24	Master of Arts - Political Science (Self-Finance)	242012811	Nikita	Gopi chand	Scheduled Caste	SC	56.3611	5	61.3611
25	Master of Arts - Political Science (Self-Finance)	242002022	Manisha	Yograj	Scheduled Caste	SC	59.1429	0	59.1429
26	Master of Arts - Political Science (Self-Finance)	242014267	RIYA	RAJU	Scheduled Caste	DSC	65.6250	5	70.6250
27	Master of Arts - Political Science (Self-Finance)	242005726	Nisha	Shyambir	Scheduled Caste	DSC	52.2500	5	57.2500
28	Master of Arts - Political Science (Self-Finance)	242028919	MUSKAN	AAZAD	Backward Class	BCA	67.3750	5	72.3750
29	Master of Arts - Political Science (Self-Finance)	242003585	NANCY GUPTA	RAKESH KUMAR SAH	Backward Class	BCA	66.5833	5	71.5833
30	Master of Arts - Political Science (Self-Finance)	242002981	NISHA	JEET LAL SINGH	Backward Class	BCA	64.9583	5	69.9583
31	Master of Arts - Political Science (Self-Finance)	242001110	RANJAN	NAND LAL	Backward Class	BCA	67.8333	0	67.8333
32	Master of Arts - Political Science (Self-Finance)	242002490	Aarti	Prem chand yadav	Backward Class	ВСВ	65.6000	0	65.6000
33	Master of Arts - Political Science (Self-Finance)	242002001	Shivani	Jitender	Backward Class	ВСВ	59.3750	5	64.3750
34	Master of Arts - Political Science	242015031	BHARTI RAWAT	SYAMBIR	Backward Class	ВСВ	57.3333	5	62.3333

SrNo.	Course Name	Registration_Id	StudentFullName	Father Name	Reservation Category	Seat Allocation Category	UG %	Weightage	Total Marks
	(Self-Finance)								
35	Master of Arts - Political Science (Self-Finance)	242013529	TANNU	SURESH	Backward Class	BCB	57.0417	5	62.0417